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Price
27.63 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-0.07% (-0.02)

NLO00150001Y2
UMG

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR

Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Stock

50,537 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

27.33 EUR (2)
27.70 EUR (2,518)
27.56 EUR

27.68 EUR

27.44 EUR

27.65 EUR
27.580822 EUR
704,458
19,406,787.00
2,413

743
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=208013776,226233744,215775407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0015000IY2&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0015000IY2&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a507960d8b688b3ad255fc36ecf2b065b798c4396e76a8a210d6da26fc726a6b&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6fbb2adfff44587a3&time=1721237354&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18313bed4d8c5c5ff0f4c7028526d263fdb01b3ef0595163eec96097d447a6e3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd162dc2a1b55eb8e&time=1721237354&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12515bf1d85b11417c0ca158a55962de43ef8371f1eb8e6f7a826b64fbc317d6&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3c27d8c9b28c8c385&time=1721237354&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d04d6147c55e6143df04d0d6fb6bbdc8b89ffd3782327b124192ab4246ce9a32&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7140675d0c73ea9e2&time=1721237354&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e71be9b98c10aedf13dacb0c277162bcbb52718ba39072610d0503de6032160&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d1d85b22446e883c9&time=1721237354&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/16 17:35:17

Price
27.63 EUR
Difference © -007%(-0.02)
General attributes
ISIN NLO00150001Y2
Symbol UMG
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 50,537 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.33 EUR (2)
Ask (Ask size) 27.70 EUR (2,518)
Open 27.56 EUR
High 27.68 EUR
Low 27.44 EUR
Close (prev. day) 27.65 EUR
VWAP 27.580822 EUR
Volume (pcs) 704,458
Trading volume 19,406,787.00
Number of trades 2,413
Last size 743
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.49%  +30.00% -
Perf (abs.) +0.67 +6.37 -
Beta 0.46 0.70 0.95
Volatility 23.08 23.39 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

27.45 EUR (1,057,608)
28.01 EUR (979,959)
27.77 EUR (1,129,434)
25.98 EUR (1,190,610)
29.49 EUR (2024/05/08)
24.76 EUR (2024/01/05)
29.49 EUR (2024/05/08)
21.02 EUR (2023/07/17)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 27.64 EUR 0.00 4
07/16
Tradegate 2024/ 19:02 27.57 EUR 0.02 70
07/16
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:33 27.50 EUR 0.00 6
07/16
Munich 2024/ 08:00 27.48 EUR 0.00 1
07/16
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 14:11 27.517 EUR 0.08 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=NL0015000IY2
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352892306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352417453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352129706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352253145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352735256
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ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Frankfurt
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Euronext Milan MTF Trading
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27.45 EUR

27.58 EUR

30.255 USD

27.49 EUR

27.63 EUR

27.40 EUR

27.66 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.03

0.01

19.41

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373700976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352420099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352819743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352580433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352420604
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Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details

UNIVERSAL MUSIC GROUP NV

's-Gravelandseweg 80 - 1217 EW Hilversum

Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lucian
Grainge

Boyd Muir
Dylan Siegler

Eric
Hutcherson
Erika Begum

Jeffrey
Harleston

Michael Nash

Philippe
Flageul

Susan Mazo

William
Tanous

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Sherry Lansing
Amanda Ginsberg
Antoine Fiévet
Cathia Lawson-Hall
Cyrille Bolloré

Eric Sprunk

Haim Saban
James Mitchell

Luc van Os
Manning Doherty
Margaret Frerejean-
Taittinger

Nicole Avant

Vincent Vallejo

William Ackman

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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